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2020 ALL STARS

COVID SEASON

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Reese 11   29.05 Y F

 2 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGThomas, Abigail 12   30.34 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTKulow, Kim 11   30.43 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Ryann 11   30.56 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Emily 12   30.70 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCLinehan, Abby 12   31.08 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWEzike, Chimkasi 12   31.38 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Emma 12   31.48 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCMorales, Lucy 12   32.42 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBujak, Emily 11   32.76 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHLe, Addison 12   32.91 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWCallahan, Kate 12   33.46 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHood, Ashlee 12   33.81 Y F

 14 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGBlocker, Avery 12   34.25 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Martina 11   34.30 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHSchoen, Laci 12   34.34 Y F

Girls   50 Back
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Emily 12   34.70 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTKulow, Kim 11   35.91 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Reese 11   35.93 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Ryann 11   36.45 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCFong, Joy 12   38.22 Y F

 6 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGThomas, Abigail 12   38.50 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWCallahan, Kate 12   38.71 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCLinehan, Abby 12   38.98 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Martina 11   39.23 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWHood, Ashlee 12   40.41 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCMorales, Lucy 12   40.73 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHLe, Addison 12   40.94 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBujak, Emily 11   41.10 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHSchoen, Laci 12   41.35 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHTrinh, Emma 12   41.68 Y F

 16 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGBlocker, Avery 12   41.85 Y F

Girls   50 Breast
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTKulow, Kim 11   40.45 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Emily 12   40.74 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHLe, Addison 12   42.31 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBrown, Kyla 11   43.04 Y F

 5 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGThomas, Abigail 12   44.43 Y F

 6 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGCox, Abigail 11   45.00 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWCallahan, Ava 12   45.76 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWEzike, Chimkasi 12   46.01 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Ryann 11   46.23 Y F

 10 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGFinch, Audrey 12   46.47 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Reese 11   46.79 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Martina 11   47.05 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBujak, Emily 11   47.33 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonLOSwicegood, Bella 12   47.43 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCLinehan, Abby 12   47.52 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonLOGrassi, Sully 12   47.70 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGThomas, Abigail 12   34.15 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTKulow, Kim 11   34.77 Y F

 3 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Emily 12   35.50 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCLinehan, Abby 12   35.86 Y F
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2020 ALL STARS

COVID SEASON

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Ryann 11   36.02 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Reese 11   36.29 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCMorales, Lucy 12   36.56 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Emma 12   36.93 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWEzike, Chimkasi 12   38.01 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCFong, Joy 12   38.51 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCDay, Emeline 11   39.22 Y F

 12 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Martina 11   40.25 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBujak, Emily 11   40.83 Y F

 14 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonLOSwicegood, Bella 12   41.89 Y F

 15 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHLe, Addison 12   41.97 Y F

 16 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonCWKillian, Margaret 12   42.02 Y F

Girls   100 IM
 1 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHYork, Emily 12 1:16.30 Y F

 2 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNTKulow, Kim 11 1:17.27 Y F

 3 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGThomas, Abigail 12 1:18.02 Y F

 4 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Reese 11 1:19.65 Y F

 5 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBingham, Ryann 11 1:20.45 Y F

 6 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCLinehan, Abby 12 1:20.73 Y F

 7 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWDowd, Emma 12 1:24.19 Y F

 8 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSHLe, Addison 12 1:24.50 Y F

 9 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBujak, Emily 11 1:25.07 Y F

 10 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonFCBalestrini, Martina 11 1:25.46 Y F

 11 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCMorales, Lucy 12 1:26.98 Y F

 12 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGBlocker, Avery 12 1:27.31 Y F

 13 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonNWCallahan, Kate 12 1:28.19 Y F

 14* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonLOSwicegood, Bella 12 1:29.70 Y F

 14* 7/6/2020 2020 MOC: COVID SeasonSCDay, Emeline 11 1:29.70 Y F

 16 7/5/2020 GGST MOC / All-Stars 2020GGCox, Abigail 11 1:30.60 Y F


